BUDGET IN DETAIL

Amended Substitute House Bill 16
128th General Assembly

Ohio Industrial Commission Appropriations Bill
(FY 2010 — FY 2011)

As Enacted

Legislative Service Commission
July 10, 2009



FY 2010 - 2011 Final Appropriation Amounts All Fund Groups

Line Item Detail by Agenc FY 2010 $Change % Change FY 2011 $Change % Change
y Agency FY 2008 FY 2009 Appropriations 2009 to 2010 2009 to 2010 Appropriations 10 2011 02011

Report For: OIC Budget Version: Enacted

OIC Ohio Industrial Commission

5W30 845321 Operating Expenses $ 46,123,313 $ 51,778,924 $ 50,838,924 ($940,000) -1.82% $ 52,838,924 $ 2,000,000 3.93%
'5W30 845402  Rent-Wiliam Green Building T $5850239 $6299.960  $6149,960  ($150,000) -2.38% $6,011,960  ($138,000)  -2.24%
'5W30 845410  Attomey General Payments TTmmmmmmmmmmmm $3422737 $3558634  $3793650  $235016  6.60% $3793650 $0  0.00%
8210 845605  Program Support T S 161,980 $91,059 so ($91,059)  -100.00%  $o0 $0 NIA
" sub-Total Workers' Compensation Fund Group T $ 55,558,269 $61,728577 $60,782,534  ($946,043) - 153% $62,644,534 $1,862,000  3.06%
Ohio Industrial Commission Total $ 55,558,269 $ 61,728,577 $ 60,782,534 ($946,043) -1.53% $ 62,644,534 $ 1,862,000 3.06%
OIC Budget Total $ 55,558,269 $61,728,577 $60,782,534 ($946,043) -1.53% $ 62,644,534 $ 1,862,000 3.06%
GRAND TOTAL $ 55,558,269 $61,728,577 $ 60,782,534 ($946,043) 1.53% $ 62,644,534 $ 1,862,000 3.06%

Friday, July 10, 2009 Prepared by the Legislative Service Commission Page 1



	rptB_AsEnacted

